FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS

06-10-217-01k

OF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

32.1x62.1

8654 VALLEY VIEW PT S PT

NAME OF OWNER

L=1,-67
1-5-81
11-25-86
11-25-86
7-27-87
11-8-01
8-24-05

KIMBALL MARY C

KRIEG JOSEPH G SR

KRIEG, JOSEPH G JR & JERRY J SR
KRIEG JOSEPH G JR
JOHNSON LORI JOANNE
MAINE DONALD L SR
SIGLER OSCAR E
GRAUL WILLIAM R

CERT

3TRS

NO C.F.
NO C.F.
NO C.F.
C.F. 10.50

S.P. 25,000
SP 60,000




